
B+LNZ Regional Economic Service Team

Rebecca Smith
Economic Service Manager – North Island
rebecca.smith@beeflambnz.com
027 263 3292

Wendy Dewar
Economic Service Manager - Mid Northern North Island 
wendy.dewar@beeflambnz.com
027 555 9127

Annabelle McHardy
Economic Service Manager - Eastern North Island 
annabelle.mchardy@beeflambnz.com
027 248 3521

Michael Flett
Lead Economic Service Manager -  North Island
michael.flett@beeflambnz.com
027 839 6365
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Jenny McGimpsey
Lead Economic Service Manager -  South Island
jenny.mcgimpsey@beeflambnz.com
027 458 8067

Sonya Stewart
Economic Service Manager – Southern South Island
sonya.stewart@beeflambnz.com
027 267 6330

Sharyn Price
Economic Service Manager - Central South Island 
sharyn.price@beeflambnz.com
027 431 2583

Esnes Gray
Economic Service Manager - Northern South Island 
esnes.gray@beeflambnz.com
027 555 0123
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South Island 
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Aaron Pemberton
Economic Service Manager - Northern North Island
aaron.pemberton@beeflambnz.com
027 454 8878


